Més
JANEIRO
FEVEREIRO
MARCO
ABRIL
MAIO
JUNHO
JULHO
AGOSTO
SETEMBRO
OUTUBRO
NOVEMBRO
DEZEMBRO
Total Geral

Vir ITBI Sem Renuncia

1.772.840,20
1.481.704,98
1.527.645,34
1.884.894,31
2.312.902,20
2.115.833,54
2.208.329,32
1.734.865,06
1.938.531,72
2.342.723,23
1.938.150,79
2.074.726,13
23.333.146,82

1DE1

ISENCAO ITBI SINTETICO

443.210,05
370.426,25
381.911,34
471.223,58
578.225,55
528.958,38
552.082,33
433.716,26
484.632,93
585.680,81
484.537,70
518.681,53
5.833.286,70

VIr ITBI Pago VIr Renuncia

1.329.630,15
1.111.278,74
1.145.734,01
1.413.670,73
1.734.676,65
1.586.875,15
1.656.246,99
1.301.148,79
1.453.898,79
1.757.042,42
1.453.613,09
1.556.044,60
17.499.860,11



